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Technical Data Sheet

ITEM SKU#: IKDLS210IN2025303540WMV5CCTRD

Product Code : IK-DLS2-10IN-20/25/30/35/40W-

MV-5CCT-RD

Voltage

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CCT Selectable(K)
CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
LED Type
Dimming
Mounting Type
Heads

Body Material
Finish

Height

Diameter

Cut Out

IP Rating

Cover Material
Weight

Width (W)

Lunaris merges modern design with high efficiency, making it a
versatile downlight for new construction or retrofit projects. Its slim
profile and multiple size options provide flexibility for architects and
designers. With tool-free installation, Lunaris ensures quick project
turnaround. Durable aluminum housing and excellent thermal
performance guarantee reliability, making Lunaris a sustainable,
cost-effective choice for commercial, institutional, and retail
environments needing lasting illumination.

120-277V
4000Im
20-25-30-35-40W

100Im/w

2700-3000-3500-4000-5000K

80 (90 Optional)
100°

Ultrawide

2835

0-10V/ Triac Dimming
Recessed

Single Head
Die-Casting Aluminum
White

43"

11.5"

8.5"

IP54

Polycarbonate

1.72

8.5"
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